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
city limits.  May be possible to 
subdivide into multiple lots with 
city approval.  One water and 
sewer tap have been paid for. 
$150,000

TBD Parkhill Road
Amazing views from this rural lot at 
the edge of town that sits overlooking 
the city lights with views of the Rocky 
Mountains.  Perfect for a hilltop style 
home. $50,000
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5711 Jade Bluff
 $459,000 

• Gorgeous Gregg Construction 3BR, 2BA, 3-car 
garage new home at The Bluffs.

• Custom fi nishes throughout, Energy Star Certi-
fi ed, beautiful cabinetry, granite counters.

• Fully landscaped with sprinkler sys, vinyl fence,  
maint-free exterior, Malarkey Legacy roof.

Ready
NOW!

4108 Polk Street
$251,500

• Bradney Estates twin home offers 2 BR, 2 full 
BA, 2-car fi nished garage, full, walk-out bsmt.

• Striking fi nishes throughout including tile, gran-
ite, quality cabinetry, stainless steel appliances

• Full, maintenance free exteriors, front and side 
landscaping with sprinklers, main level living.

1551 Scenic Ridge
$445,000

• Fabulous Dan Gregg Construction new home 
in desirable Rocking Star Ranch

• 3BR, 2BA, 3-car fi nished garage, full mainte-
nance-free exterior, Energy Star certifi ed

• Stunning fi nishes throughout including custom 
tile, wood fl oors, granite counters. Wow!

September Completion!

1542 Scenic Ridge
$422,500 

• Exceptional Gregg Construction 3BR, 2BA, 
3-car garage home in Rocking Star Ranch.

• Open fl oor plan, granite counters, custom cabi-
netry, large pantry, vaulted ceilings, Wood fl oors. 

• Maintenance-free brick and ABC Seamless 
exterior, Malarkey  Legacy roof, Energy star 
certifi ed.  Beautiful!

5705 Jade Bluff
 $459,000 

• Wonderful Gregg Construction 3BR, 2BA, 3-car 
garage new home at The Bluffs.

• Custom fi nishes throughout including custom 
cabinetry, granite, hardwoods, custom tile.

• Fully landscaped with sprinkler sys, vinyl fence, 
maint-free exterior, Malarkey Legacy roof.

Ready
NOW!

4200 Hayes Avenue
$270,000 

• Fabulous quad-level home in a great East 
location. 4BR, 3BA, 2-car garage.

• 3BR, 2BA up, lots of  nice tile throughout the 
house, 4BR on lowest level. LR, FR w/ FP.

• Nice, mature landscaping, great curb appeal.  
Enclosed patio room off  the back.  RV parking.  
Nice!

4106 Polk Street
$251,500

• Bradney Estates twin home offers 2 BR, 2 full 
BA, 2-car fi nished garage, full, walk-out bsmt.

• Striking fi nishes throughout including tile, gran-
ite, quality cabinetry, stainless steel appliances

• Full, maintenance free exteriors, front and side 
landscaping with sprinklers, main level living.

3426 Fireside Drive
$339,900 

• Saddle Ridge beauty on nice corner lot offers 
5BR, 3BA, spacious 2-car garage.

• 3BR, 2BA up, open fl oor plan, spacious kitchen 
with separate dining, living room w/ gas FP.

• Full, fi nished basement offers a large family 
room, 2BR, bath, storage. 

909 Evergreen Street
$325,000 

• Very desirable Western Hills home has 5BR, 
3BA, 2-car garage, many updates throughout.

• Kitchen has birch cabinets w/ granite counters, 
separate dining, LR with fi replace leads out to 
covered patio.

• 2BR, Full bath plus FR in bsmt. Gorgeous yard 
with mature, beautiful landscaping, sprinklers.

7813 Hawthorne Drive
$429,900 

• Exceptional 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 3-car garage 
home in desirable Western Hills North location.

• Stunning kitchen, with breakfast nook and 
formal dining, vaulted living room with stacked 
stone gas fi replace.

• Large master with 5-piece bath, jetted tub.  Cov-
ered trex deck, sprinkler system, and AC.  

1103 Albin Lane
$395,000

• Spectacular 5BR, 3BA, 2-car garage home in 
desirable East location on nearly 5 acres. 

• Two master suites, 1 up, 1 down, formal LR, 
separate dining, granite kitchen, fi nished bsmt. 

• Large FR down w/ theater and game area, 
5th bedroom or offi ce.  Plus – 2220SF heated, 
insulated shop!

7009 Valley View Place
$399,000 

• Picturesque 3BR, 3BA ranch-style home ideally 
situated on corner lot in quiet Western Hills. 

• Glistening hardwood fl oors, vaulted ceilings, 
formal & informal living areas & cozy wood-
burning fi replace.

•  2 large family rooms in basement. Amazing 
laundry/craft room with storage galore.

New Listing!

10115 Branding Iron Drive
$729,000 

• Gentlemen’s Farm on nearly 5 acres. 2-story 
home w/ 3 car garage has 4 BR, 4 BA, formal 
LR, DR, kitchen, family room. 

• Attached In-law suite with 1 BR, 1 BA with 
handicap features, laundry, KT & LR. 

• 30x50 shop, 24x49 stable with 3 stalls, auto wa-
terers, tack room and offi ce. Amazing property!

New Listing!

2856 Olive Drive
$299,900 

• Classic mid-century modern in desirable Mount-
view Park subdivision.

• This 6BR, 3BA home has extensive upgrades 
in the kitchen and baths.  Harwood fl oors on 
main level.

• Large bsmt offers a family room, 3BR, 1BA, 
laundry.  Beautiful yard with patio, mature trees.

New Listing!

4730 E. 12th Street
$569,000 

• Desirable 6-plex in great East location.  Full 
brick bldg, hot water heat, laundry on site.

• Four 2BR, 1BA units, 2 1BR, 1BA units. Many 
updates in the units incl. counters, baths, 
fl ooring.

• Solid rental history with excellent cash fl ow.  

New Listing!

3814 Blue Sage Road
$465,000 

• Beautiful, large home in desirable Saddle Ridge 
offers 5BR, 3BA, 3-car garage.

• Open fl oor plan with lovely hardwood fl oors 
on main living area, open kitchen w/ large 
granite island

• Full, fi nished bsmt has a spacious FR w/ wet 
bar, 2 bedrooms, 1 bath. Truly Incredible!

New Listing!

9424 Crystal Mountain Road
$439,900

• Wonderful close-in rural rancher on 5 acres in 
desirable Fox Run.  4+BR, 3BA, 3-car garage.

• Alder and granite kitchen, wood fl oors, LR 
w/ gas FP, vaulted ceiling, owner’s suite w/ 
5-piece  bath.

• Full, fi nished basement has a large FR, a large 
BR, Flex room with closet and a full bath.  Nice!

Under
 Cont

ract!

New Price!

1512 E. 19th Street
$185,000

• Super cute ranch-style home offers 4BR, 2BA, 
1-car garage in a great central location. 

• Extensive oak wood fl ooring, separate dining 
room w/ built in hutch, formal living room.

• Vinyl siding, newer electrical service, newer 
roof, very nice yard w mature landscaping.

$185,000$185,000

Under
 Cont

ract!
$422,500 $422,500 

Under
 Cont

ract!

608 Citrus Street
$258,000 

• Well-kept 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 3-car garage (tan-
dem) rancher in Country Homes subdivision.

• Open fl oor plan, vaulted ceilings, living room 
with gas FP, separate dining, spacious kitchen.

• The yard has attractive landscaping, mature 
trees, patio, sprinkler system.  Very nice!

$258,000 $258,000 

Under
 Cont

ract!

Tr 24  F Quarter Circle Lp 
$65,000

• Fabulous 6.25 acre lot in a great South location, 
perfect for building your dream home.

• The Cowboy Ranch South subdivision has 
141 acres of  open space shared with the 49 
lot owners.

• Great views to the South.  HOA takes care of  
the roads and the open space.
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12 years in the life of
Mistie Woods

over
$300 million
in sales

over
2,000
transactions

REAL ESTATE

average
99.3%

of listing price
(market average = 98.6%)

average
57 days
on market

(market average = 71)

Residential Listings

5428 ALEX RANCH 

$243,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

71842.mistiewoods.com

1115 VERLAN WAY

$395,000
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

71661.mistiewoods.com

2714 DEMING BLVD

$210,000
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

71915.mistiewoods.com

3624 BLUE SAGE RD

$335,000
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

71477.mistiewoods.com

147 KING CT

$142,000
2BR | 1BA | 1-car garage

71379.mistiewoods.com

1314 W. 18TH ST #2

$28,000
3BR | 2BA 

72125.mistiewoods.com

6076 ROAD 223

$74,200  4BR | 3BA  
69028.mistiewoods.com 

HUD owned property, case# 591-
107276. HUD homes are Sold As Is. 

Managed by CHRONOS SOLUTIONS. 
View details at HUD Home Store.

TBD LARAMIE ST

$65,000
7500 sq. ft. lot

68561.mistiewoods.com

1133 VERLAN WAY

$449,900
3BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

69814.mistiewoods.com
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  Saddle Ridge  Granite Hills  Country Homes  Cowboy Ranch South  Thomas 
Hills  The Preserve at Humphrey Farms  And many, many other locations in 

the Cheyenne area.

ROCK SOLID 
New Construction 

by

• Summit View Construction is providing all new floorplans,  decked out with 
upgrades including 2 x 6 construction! 

• Hardwood and Tile flooring! Granite countertops in kitchen and master bath! 
Massive master suite complete with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! 

• Gorgeous kitchens with breakfast bar or islands! Vaulted ceilings! Gorgeous 
soft-close drawers in kitchen and bathroom! Solid plywood cabinetry. Central 
A/C. Absolutely Stunning! 

• 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! 
• Summit View Construction provides a limited 10 year structural warranty and 

a Limited 1yr systems warranty and 4 yr Extended warranty through First 
American Home Buyers Protection Plan.  

 *Warranty applies only to the new Saddle Ridge models. 

All homes feature
 2-car garages, 9’ bsmt. 

walls with three 5x5 
egress windows, and 

radon mitigation.

Starting at $324,500

 Saddle Ridge  Saddle Ridge  Saddle Ridge 

Now Building at

Saddle Ridge II
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1404 CRESTVIEW DR  $449,900
Close-in rural property features main level living with amazing views 
from the deck spanning the length of the home. Main floor offers 3 
bedrooms, 2.5 baths with laundry. Finished basement boasts huge 
family room with 2-sided brick fireplace, 4th bedroom and bath, wet 
bar and tons of storage. Plus, walks out to a park-like setting just under 
4 acres with perennials everywhere!  All brick home, new Malarkey 
roof and completely serene setting right on the edge of town. 

630 DOGWOOD AVE  $519,500
Spacious and unique home in desirable Western Hills!  Huge sunroom 
and rooftop deck with stunning views. Oversized 3-car garage, main 
floor study and half bath, renovated kitchen and main floor laundry.  
4 bedrooms upstairs include a large master suite and additional guest 
bath.  Finished basement with room for a game area, sitting area and 
a 5th bedroom and bathroom.  A truly spectacular 5,149 sq. ft. home 
on over a half acre of land within city limits.  

COMING SOON!

LOOK NO FARTHER! 
Northwest location, not overgrazed. Clean 
parcel for pasture or gentlemen ranch. Call 
June at 631-2999 for more information.  

$430,000

SHADOW ROCK DRIVE
LOT 17, BLOCK 2

Nice Lot Facing West. 0.18 Acres

SHADOW ROCK DRIVE
LOT 13, BLOCK 2

Nice Lot Facing West. 0.18 Acres  

Nice Lot Facing West. 0.18 Acres

Nice Lot Facing West. 0.18 Acres  

310 W. FOUR MILE ROAD310 W. FOUR MILE ROAD310 W. FOUR MILE ROAD
Country living, city close! Open 
� oor plan, main � oor master & 
laundry. Open face horse barn 
with power & water. New furnace 
/ AC. Newer appliances & kitchen 
cabinet retro-� t. Rare � nd! 
$390,000

LOOK NO FARTHER! 

TBD ROAD 113, 
Cheyenne, WY.New Price!

  Sale Pending!
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The best view lots in town
are finally available!

Bill Lewis 
307.630.0383 | bill@cheyennehomes.com

View Lots $118,000 each

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!
Sold!

U/C
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3220 Laramie Street
Brick, ranch style home featuring 
4 bedrooms, 2 baths, and a one 
car garage. Eat-in kitchen,  fenced 
backyard w/ patio, sprinkler 
system & shed. $215,000  

4735 King Arthur Way
Tri-level home on corner lot. 3 BR, 2 BA 
w/ separate dining, hardwood � oors, 
remodeled kitchen w/newer appliances. 
Large family room w/ � replace. Fenced 
backyard w/ sprinkler system. $239,900  

4735 King Arthur Way
New Price!

3402 Campfi re Trail Featured in the 2012 
Parade of Homes, 
this home offers a 
fi nished bonus room 
above the garage, 
hickory hardwoods, 
alder cabinets, huge 

family room w/ wet bar, A/C, &  covered 
deck.  $399,900Price Reduced!

1707 Concha
 Loop

$410,000

Under 
Contract!

914 Evergreen Street Tri-level home w/ 
tons of curb appeal & 
welcoming front porch. 
Wonderful family room 
w/ reclining chairs,  
plasma TV  & pool table 
w/ all accessories that 
stay.  New carpeting! 

Retractable SunSetter Awning over large back 
patio! $325,000Turn-Key Condition!

4423 Charles Street Sensational ranch style 
townhome! Brand new 
carpeting, new interior 
paint, vaulted ceilings, 
central AC, spacious 
kitchen, pantry, 
separate dining, and 
den/offi ce adjacent 

to living room.  2 BR/2 BA/2-car garage. Full 
basement!  $217,000New Listing!

TRACT 23 LATIGO LOOP 
Beautiful building lot located on Latigo 
Loop. Rolling terrain, good possibilities 
for walk-out bsmt. 4.32 acres.  $32,000NEW PRI

CE!

1217 SHERMAN MOUNTAIN LOOP 
Grand executive home just north of Western Hills, 
in Murray Hills Estates. 6 BR, 6 BA, a grand entry 
& galleria, formal living & dining rooms, butler’s 
service area, gourmet kitchen, w/exceptional 
cabinet & counter space, 2-story family room 
w/ 20’ ceilings, master suite w/ separate sitting 
area, 2 walk-in closets & a 7-piece master bath. 
oversized 3-car garage, fenced backyard w/ 
patio, full unfi nished basement on 2.79 acres. 
$995,000

122 W. 6TH STREET
Fantastic Commercial Building with 
off  Street parking. Corner lot , easy 
access, many possibilities  $299,000

721 CREIGHTON STREET
1 owner home! Large master suite w/ 
walk-in closet & bath, formal living 
& dining, main-fl oor family rm, gas 
fi replace, large deck. $359,000

148 LUMMIS COURT
Exceptional brick ranch style home! 
Large master bedroom, hardwood 
fl ooring, separate dining, fenced 
backyard, patio. $187,500
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Wonderful home w/ 4BR/3BA! All 
new paint, vaulted ceilings & a gas fp. 
Large living room w/ an even larger 
family room in the fi nished basement! 
Spacious kitchen & dining area, & 
a great master suite. A/C, sprinkler 
system, & fenced backyard.    $329,500

6023 Highview Court

Desirable Dakota Crossing Ranch style 
fi nd.  Open concept great room great 
for entertaining, 3 BR, 2 BA and a 2-car 
garage. � is home has air conditioning, 
gas log fi replace, new exterior paint, 
covered front porch,  sprinkler system 
with a full basement ready for you to 
fi nish the way you’d like.   $289,900

5820 Dakota Drive

New Listing!

Adorable home w/ incredible open 
fl oor plan! Main fl oor master + 2 more 
BR, & huge bonus room up, 2 BR down! 
Large open kitchen, covered patio & 
fi repit.  Fox Run - N on Whitney, R on 
Riding Club, R on Snow Crest. $449,500

7801 Sorrento Lane

Exquisite home and setting with mountain Rustic Charm. � is large home has 
just under 2,200 sq ft. on the main level. Open great room with custom kitchen, 
with 2-sided, 2-story fi replace separating the formal dining and family room. 
Split bedroom design with large master suite with large 5-piece master bath with 
his & her closets. Over 800 square feet in the bonus room. Finished walkout 
basement with wet bar/kitchen large family room, workout/den with a 2nd 
master suite. Mature landscaping, trees galore with fi repit on paver patio with 
peaceful waterfall makes this backyard a true retreat.   $650,000

1872 Grizzly Gulch

Newest Woods Brothers fl oor plan in Saddle 
Ridge! Beautiful hardwood fl oors, granite counters 

throughout, gas log fi replace with spacious, fi nished family room in the 
basement. Sprinkler system in both front and back with sod. Fully fenced 
backyard! You’ll love the custom fi nishes throughout!    $415,695

3708 Rustic Road

Newest Woods Brothers fl oor plan in Saddle 
Ridge! Beautiful hardwood fl oors, granite counters 

New Listing!

New Price!
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6106 YELLOWSTONE RD

6020 YELLOWSTONE RD

1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

Sprawling Avenues rancher 
on large lot. Home o� ers 5 
bedrooms, 4 remodeled baths and 
remodeled kitchen, hardwood 
� oors, newer windows on main 
� oor, formal dining and living, 
eat-in kitchen and two car garage. 
Entertain on the covered patio or 
enjoy hanging outdoors on the 
well landscaped yard. $399,000

3923 McComb Avenue

Looking to buy 

or sell give me 

a call. Looking 

forward to 

making 2018 

amazing!

You value your home. 
We do, too.  Call #1 Properties today and one of 

our licensed professionals will be happy to run 

a free comparative market analysis which will 

give you a professional estimate of your home’s 

range of value. If you wish to sell your home, we’ll 

create a comprehensive marketing program that’s 

right on the mark!

63
4-

22
22

10389 Choke Cherry Rd.
STUNNING! Prairie home on 6 close-in acres just E. of 
Cheyenne w/ over 2200 Sq. � . of living space PLUS an 
1800 Sq. � . un� nished bsmt. Home has been remodeled 
w/ brand new –Gill low E windows, carpet, paint,  
� ooring, cabinets, counter tops, tile, appliances – & 
everything is top-of-the-line. Open & livable � oor plan, 3 
BR, master suite & bath, window-lined living rm, gourmet 
kitchen w/ eating bar & adjoining breakfast room, formal 
dining & main � oor laundry. Lo�  w/ gas � replace over 3 
car garage.   $415,000  

New Price!
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UNDER CONTRACT!

Beautiful Home! Add drama to your life with an amazing sense of style & design! 
Meticulously cared for, this home o� ers vaulted ceilings, skylights, tile, hardwood plus 
a light & bright interior! Delightful KT w/breakfast bar and solid surface countertops 
enhanced with a quaint, European Gas Range just perfect for the gourmet cook. Add to this 
a spacious Master BR 
w/equally amazing 
walk-in closet and 
5-pc master bath. 
Outside enjoy the 
waterfall, lush green 
lawn, fl owering 
shrubs & trees! So 
much more!  $359,900

754 CIMARRON DRIVE - 4 BR/4 BA

NEW LISTING!

Priced Right! � is delightful ranch-style home has great curb appeal!  Delightful ranch-

style home with great curb appeal! Move-in ready – and yet with so much potential 

and opportunity still available. Here you will enjoy an unfi nished basement along with 

a partially-fi nished room just waiting for your creative touches. � is home is so very 

welcoming! Fully-fenced back yard with dog run. O�  street parking. A must see! $168,000

217 DESMET DRIVE - 3 BR/1 BA

NEW LISTING!

Want Close-in Rural!  Views! Room for your “big boy” toys!  A welcoming home with fully-
fi nished basement for your growing family!  � is home has it all … from the comfortably-
sized kitchen with solid-surface countertops … family-sized dining … living room with 
views of Wyoming’s landscape … spacious 
Master with adjacent o¡  ce/reading area … 
and sunroom just perfect for a bit of relaxation 
or a morning cup of co� ee!  � e walk-out 
basement is fi nished with space of fl at-screen 
viewing! play! Craft! And even a Man Cave for 
all his workshop endeavors!  Deck! Patio! 3-Car 
Garage! Outbuilding!  $450,000

5293 THUNDER RIDGE RD - 3 BR/3 BA

NEW LISTING!
706-708 STOREY BLVD - $580,000

UNDER CONTRACT!

1110 CRESCENT DRIVE - $279,900
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PAIGE LAIN  
(307) 214-0827
paige@cheyennehomes.com

ZACH LAIN  
(307) 286-4200
zach@cheyennehomes.com

ANGIE DEPEW
(307) 421-3064
angie@cheyennehomes.com

Let us build your dream  living room .

B U I L D I N G  I N  T H E  P O I N T E ,  T H O M A S  H E I G H T S  &  C O U N T R Y  H O M E S . . .

H O M E S B Y G U A R D I A N . C O M

2016 Coffee Ave 
$290,205

3629 Edison Ave 
$350,716

1100 Marie Ln
$440,000

3635 Edison Ave 
$361,010

PAIGE LAIN  
(307) 214-0827
paige@cheyennehomes.com

ZACH LAIN  
(307) 286-4200
zach@cheyennehomes.com

ANGIE DEPEW
(307) 421-3064
angie@cheyennehomes.com

Let us build your dream  living room .

B U I L D I N G  I N  T H E  P O I N T E ,  T H O M A S  H E I G H T S  &  C O U N T R Y  H O M E S . . .

H O M E S B Y G U A R D I A N . C O M

2016 Coffee Ave 
$290,205

3629 Edison Ave 
$350,716

1100 Marie Ln
$440,000

3635 Edison Ave 
$361,010
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UPDATED & AFFORDABLE!  
Att racti ve refi nished oak fl ooring, 
fresh paint, new fl ooring in kitchen 
& baths, new carpet in basement 
family room/ bar, 3rd bedroom 
& 2nd bath downstairs also, 
covered pati o, uti lity shed, mature 
landscaping with large trees. This 
won’t last !  $175,000

3335 GROVE DRIVE

RAMBLING BRICK RANCHER!  Five 
bedroom, two baths, updated 
carpet through out, large windows 
for plenty of light, wrap around 
deck, walk out basement with 
wet bar, mature landscaping, over 
3,000 square feet.  Must see to 
appreciate! n $339,000

610 VISTA LANE

TERRIFIC BRICK RANCH STYLE! 
Att racti ve hardwood fl ooring, 
updated kitchen w/ stainless 
appliances, separate dining, bright 
& cheery sunroom, 3rd BR, 3rd 
BA & family room fi nished in 
bsmt, covered pati o w/ stone fp, 
additi onal 2-car detached garage, 
another heated outbuilding/studio 
or hobby room etc. Manicured 
landscaping with mature trees and 
sprinkler system. $255,000

1009 HOY ROAD

CREAM PUFF QUAD LEVEL! 
Completed updated, including 
new fl ooring, solid granite counter 
tops, separate dining, fresh paint, 
daylight basement, 4 bedrooms, 
2 baths, new garage & entry door, 
nice deck, fenced back yard. Hurry 
on this one!  $255,000

411 SIERRA DRIVE

N E W
L I S T I N G !

N E W
L I S T I N G !

N E W
L I S T I N G !

N E W
L I S T I N G !

DEE 
MORES

REALTOR®

(307) 630-8080
dmores@cheyennehomes.com

Country living at its fi nest. Beautiful, ranch-
style home sits on 4.4 acres. 3 BR, 2 BA w/ 
a 3-car garage. Open main-fl oor living w/ 
like-new hardwood fl ooring. Fenced front & 
backyard w/ sprinkler & drip system.

9101 K 
MCKENNA 

TRL
$335,000

6850 VALLEY VIEW PLACE 
$285,000

Spacious ranch style home 
in Western Hills. There are 5 
bedrooms, including main fl oor 
master with master bath. Nice 
dining and living room with 
hardwood fl oors. Fireplace in 
the living room and another in 
the basement family room. The 
fenced backyard completes this 
wonderfully located home.

PENDING!
PENDING!

Fantastic 2 story townhome 
w/ 3 BR, 3 BA, 2 car detached 
garage. Beautiful master & 
bath.

4716 VAN 
BUREN AVE.

$255,000

New Price!
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Photos of 6201 Robert Parker Trail

Photos of 6201 Robert Parker Trail

NOW BUILDING IN WOODS 
LANDING ESTATES

Another Exceptional Quality Home by Heirloom Homes! Malarkey 
Legacy shingles, custom Knotty Alder cabinets with soft close 
doors and drawers, granite countertops, under cabinet lighting, tile 
backsplash, upgraded appliances, central A/C, tankless hot water 
heater, 10 ft. ceilings, floor-to-ceiling stone gas fireplace, extra 
insulation, extra large 3-car garage, master bath with jetted tub and 
vessel sinks.  On 5 acres.  

6201 ROBERT PARKER TRL Offered at $499,900
6707 LONGABAUGH WAY Offered at $499,900
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1.45 acres zoned Commercial 
Business. 1.45 acres.  Ridge Rd, 

east on Charles St.
$219,000

Charles Street, Tract 2140 Cape Court
Split-level home w/updated windows, 
newer furnace & water heater, newer 
appliances, fresh paint, updated baths, 
new carpeting in family room w/ wood 
fi replace.. Sprinkler system, private deck, 
easy maintenance siding & brick, & 
storage shed. Oversized 2-car garage .$234,900

new carpeting in family room w/ wood 
fi replace.. Sprinkler system, private deck, 
easy maintenance siding & brick, & 
storage shed. Oversized 2-car garage .$234,900$234,900$234,900Under Contract

813 Randall Avenue
Beautiful Brick Bungalow on large lot.
Backyard complete with covered deck and 
patio with sitting area. Nice 3BR (2 no 
second egress) plus offi  ce, updated baths 
& kitchen w/ stainless appliances,
refi nished oak fl ooring on main level, 
completely remodeled basement.$205,000

patio with sitting area. Nice 3BR (2 no 
second egress) plus offi  ce, updated baths 
& kitchen w/ stainless appliances,
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

BIG COMFORT SMALL PRICE.  One of Saddle Ridge’s 
newer twin homes on a corner lot featuring 3 bed-
rooms, 3 bathrooms, and a 2-car garage.   

3879 
MEDICINE 
MAN TRL
$239,000

3 BR/3 BA
2-car garage

SOUTH 
PARK 

ESTATES

Peaceful Living!
4 BR, 3 BA w/ 
large eat-in 
kitchen. Family 

room w/ pellet stove, master w/ 
master bath. Large outbuilding on 
5.25 acres. $359,000

3582 Cody 
Lane

3347 Hales 
Ranch Rd.

Impressive 
Rural Retreat!

Gorgeous home 
w/ 5 BR, 6 BA, 3 Car garage, 50 x 
68 outbuilding.  Steamer shower & 
sauna on 7-8 acres w/large deck. 
$614,000

6103 Kevin 
Avenue
Excellent 
Location!

3 BR, 1BA 
ranch-style w/ mature landscaping, 
sprinkler system, RV parking. White 
oak fl oors, A/C, deck.  $208,000

3708 
Carey Ave.

Charmer!
Brick home w/ 
hardwood fl oors 

& fresh paint throughout main level, 
pristine landscaping  w/ sprinkler 
system, A/C, 2 fi replaces. $257,000

ranch-style w/ mature landscaping, 
Under Contract

New Price!

& fresh paint throughout main level, 
New Price!

317 4th St. 
- Chugwater

Built-in hutch 
& additional 
cabinetry for 

extra storage in this 1680 Sq. ft. home. 
Master has soaker tub & separate 
shower. Family rm has wood-fueled 
fi replace.  $79,000

extra storage in this 1680 Sq. ft. home. 
New Listing!

Welcome to this 
brick, ranch 
style home w/ 4 

BR, 2 BA, & yard space galore! Formal 
dining, hardwood and tile fl oors, 
central A/C.  $235,000

1602 Hot 
Springs Ave.

New Listing!

“Real estate cannot be lost or stolen,
nor can it be carried away.

Purchased with common sense, paid
for in full, and managed with

reasonable care, it is about the safest
investment in the world.”

- Franklin D. Roosevelt
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526 STERLING 
DRIVE

This immaculate home 
includes 4 bedrooms, 3 
bathrooms, and a 2-car 
garage.  Featuring an 
eat-in kitchen, separate 
dining, main fl oor laundry, 
vaulted ceilings, and main 

fl oor master.  Off ered at 
$375,000

204 W PERSHING BOULEVARD
This charming Avenue’s home includes 3BR/2BA & 
a 2-car detached garage w/ alley access! Main fl oor 
laundry & separate dining. Beauti ful covered front 
porch to enjoy summer nights & a fenced backyard. 
Great central locati on!   Off ered at $225,000

COMING SOON...
NEW HOMES BY

TAYLOR MADE HOMES

COMING SOON...
NEW HOMES BY

OFFERED AT $429,900 OFFERED AT $419,900

402 TAFT AVENUE
This outstanding home includes 3 bedrooms, 2 
bathrooms and a 2 car garage. Gorgeous backyard 
with a ton of great features perfect for any of your 
entertainment needs! Off ered at $259,900

UNDER CONTRACT!

1078 VIRGINIA ROAD 
Gorgeous close-in rural property with 3 bedrooms, 2 
bathrooms and 2 car detached garage with RV parking 
and storage! Completely updated throughout, and 
horse-friendly covenants!  Off ered at $249,900

UNDER CONTRACT!

319 W 1ST 
AVENUE

Bursti ng with character 
and radiati ng with charm. 
This 5BR home is waiti ng 
for you. Many upgrades, 
including windows, 
kitchen, BAs & more. 
Master suite has an extra 
room w/ many uses; 
nursery, library, closet 
space, or sitti  ng room.  
Off ered at $389,900

Weste
dt R

oad 

Natu
ral 

Gas 

Homesite
s!

3609 HOLMES STREET
This outstanding home includes 3 BR, 2 BA and a 2 car 
garage. Featuring a beauti ful large fenced backyard 
with a pati o and dog run, and deck coming off  of the 
Master bedroom.    Off ered at $245,000

2404 DRAPER ROAD
Country Living on City water! Oversized lot with 
ample parking for all your toys. Main fl oor living with 3 
BR/2 BA and large 2 car garage. Updated kitchen with 
new appliances and fl ooring throughout. This house 
will make a perfect home.    Off ered at $235,000

4102 CARLA DRIVE
This stunning home includes 4BR/2BA and a 2 car 
garage. Featuring a beauti ful wood-burning fi re 
place, separate dining, central A/C and a spacious 
open fl oor plan in a great locati on close to Dell Range 
restaurants and shopping!  Off ered at $259,900
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A home is more than just a 
building. Your home is a place 
where you raise your family, 
entertain your friends, and fi nd 
solace from the outside world 
and elements. Your home is a 
long-term investment.

Monument Home Builders 
understands that your home is 
so much more than just a house, 
and we strive to incorporate 
that understanding into each 
home that we build. We also 
understand that your home is 
an investment and should be 
a good value at the time of 
purchase. We o� er a one-year 
warranty and stand behind your 
investment.

You will fi nd that every home 
built by Monument Home 
Builders incorporates these 
ideals. Our sta�  strives to be 
attentive to your needs, and will 
work with you from the time you 
walk through our doors to the 
time you walk through yours, 
and beyond. We plan to exceed 
your expectations.

Many Plans To Choose From!

Now Open, Saddle Ridge 7th filing, featuring 3 new floor plans!

Model Open Daily 11-2

NEW TO SADDLE RIDGE, HOMES READY NOW!
HOMES STARTING AT JUST $209,900

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334 FOR THIS MONTH’S MONUMENT HOME BUILDERS INCENTIVES!

*  3 Bedrooms *  3 Baths *  1 & 2 Car Garages *Fully  Landscaped
*  All Appliances *  2-Year Warranty *  Full Unfi nished Basements

Beautiful brand new plan by Empire builders. Open concept 

living room and kitchen with formal dining room. Large covered 

deck, perfect for entertaining. Oversized 2 car garage & fi nished 

basement. $287,900  CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

3709 Sunrise Hills Dr
Whether your are looking for your fi st home, or your last, you 
will love this wonderful home. The fl oor plan features both fl ow 
and functionality. Spacious bedrooms and large entertaining 
areas, plus an unfi nished basement! Quality new construction at 
an unbeatable price. $249,900  CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

tbd Coffee Avenue

Impressive 3BR/2BA inviting home w/ an amazing kitchen, 

custom tile & granite, hardwood trim & doors, double 

sided fi replace, amazing backyard & a large covered deck.  

$429,900  CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

711 Shadow Mountain Trl

3811 Campfire Trl
Open & inviting, this spacious home 

features a beautiful great room w/ stone 
fp, hardwoods, granite, & knotty alder 

cabinetry. Fabulous master suite & 
beautifully landscaped! $321,554. 

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

3908 Campfire Trl
 The brand new Jamison fl oor plan 

features open concept for entertaining. 
2BR/2BA. There is a full bsmt for storage 

or future expansion. Fully landscaped yard 
w/ sprinkler system & sod.  $241,900. 

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

1627 Silver Moon Court1627 Silver Moon Court1627 Silver Moon Court
Lovely oak fl oors, gourmet kitchen w/ granite & custom 
cabinetry. Master suite has a deck & luxurious bath w/ steam 
shower. Bsmnt features a theater room, family room w/ 
kitchenette & fi tness room. Artfully landscaped w/ a koi pond! 
$639,900  CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

4405 El Camino Drive4405 El Camino Drive4405 El Camino Drive
Move-in ready home in fantastic condition! 3 BR/2 BA and new 

fl ooring throughout! All new windows and solar for reduced 

energy costs. Updated kitchen, lg fenced back yard w/ sprinkler 

system. $264,900  CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

5119 Penny Lane5119 Penny Lane5119 Penny Lane5119 Penny Lane
Wonderful home very conveniently located! 3 bedrooms and 2 

baths. The kitchen has been updated. There will new carpet in 

the basement. Relaxing patio and 2 car garage as well. $159,900  

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

This brand-new twinhome 

features a full appliance 

package, large rooms, great 

fl oor plan, low-maintenance 

exterior, fully landscaped. 

Builder will pay $3000 in 

buyer closing costs. $229,000. 

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

6610 Painted RockA home is more than just a 
building. Your home is a place 
where you raise your family, 
entertain your friends, and fi nd 
solace from the outside world 
and elements. Your home is a 
long-term investment.

Monument Home Builders 
understands that your home is 
so much more than just a house, 
and we strive to incorporate 
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